> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita
1 PIETROPAOLO MARTINA 07/12/2003
2 ROSSI SARA 28/10/2000
3 BENNI BEATRICE 02/07/2001
4 DEL CORE GAIA 11/06/2003
5 PEDERZANI MARTA 26/02/2002
6 VALENTI MARTINA 19/12/2000
7 GAIl GINEVRA 20/03/2002
8 MAGNANI LUCIA 02/04/2002
9 LATTANZIO PENELOPE 12/02/2003
10  SAIONI LUCREZIA 18/05/2003
11 LA ROCCA SARA MAY 30/04/2002
12 CASTALDO GIORGIA 04/02/2003
13  GENSINI ELENA 17/04/2002
14  GARULLI MACCHEROZZI ARIAN 06/07/2002
15 CLEMENTE GIORGIA 02/01/2003
16 BANCHI GIORGIA 14/03/2003
17  SANTI ALICE 27/07/2003

UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE 2012

squadra terza-junior

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita
1 GENSINI ELENA 17/04/2002
2 GAI GINEVRA 20/03/2002
3 MAGNANI LUCIA 02/04/2002
4 LATTANZIO PENELOPE 12/02/2003
5 SAIONI LUCREZIA 18/05/2003
6 CASTALDO GIORGIA 04/02/2003
7 PEDERZANI MARTA 26/02/2002
8 BENNI BEATRICE 02/07/2001
9 ROSSI SARA 28/10/2000
10 PIETROPAOLO MARTINA 07/12/2003
11 DEL CORE GAIA 11/06/2003
12 VALENTI MARTINA 19/12/2000
13 LA ROCCA SARA MAY 30/04/2002
14  GARULLI MACCHEROZZI ARIAN 06/07/2002
15 CLEMENTE GIORGIA 02/01/2003
16 BANCHI GIORGIA 14/03/2003
17  SANTI ALICE 27/07/2003
> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita
1 BANCHI GIORGIA 14/03/2003
2 MAGNANI LUCIA 02/04/2002

Societa

LIBERTAS FIORANO
LIBERTAS FIORANO
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
LIBERTAS FIORANO
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
LIBERTAS FIORANO
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
LIBERTAS FIORANO
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
LIBERTAS FIORANO

Societa

CENTRO GINNASTIC,
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
LIBERTAS FIORANO
LIBERTAS FIORANO
LIBERTAS FIORANO
LIBERTAS FIORANO
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
LIBERTAS FIORANO
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
LIBERTAS FIORANO

Societa

CENTRO GINNASTIC,
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
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Punti
14,125
13,825
13,775
13,775
13,750
13,700
13,575
13,525
13,525
13,350
13,250
13,250

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Punti
13,400
13,000
11,550
10,650
10,650
10,450

9,900
9,450
9,400
9,400
9,250
9,150
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Punti
13,100
12,500
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GENSINI ELENA

17/04/2002

GARULLI MACCHEROZZI ARIAN 06/07/2002

PIETROPAOLO MARTINA

ROSSI SARA
VALENTI MARTINA
SAIONI LUCREZIA
CASTALDO GIORGIA
DEL CORE GAIA
BENNI BEATRICE

LATTANZIO PENELOPE

PEDERZANI MARTA
GAI GINEVRA

LA ROCCA SARA MAY
CLEMENTE GIORGIA
SANTI ALICE

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita
1 MAGNANI LUCIA 02/04/2002
2 BANCHI GIORGIA 14/03/2003
3 GAIl GINEVRA 20/03/2002
4 LATTANZIO PENELOPE 12/02/2003
5 CASTALDO GIORGIA 04/02/2003
6 ROSSI SARA 28/10/2000
7 VALENTI MARTINA 19/12/2000
8 BENNI BEATRICE 02/07/2001
9 SAIONI LUCREZIA 18/05/2003
10 PIETROPAOLO MARTINA 07/12/2003
11 GARULLI MACCHEROZZI ARIAN 06/07/2002
12 DEL CORE GAIA 11/06/2003
13 PEDERZANI MARTA 26/02/2002
14 GENSINI ELENA 17/04/2002
15 LA ROCCA SARA MAY 30/04/2002
16 CLEMENTE GIORGIA 02/01/2003
17 SANTI ALICE 27/07/2003

07/12/2003
28/10/2000
19/12/2000
18/05/2003
04/02/2003
11/06/2003
02/07/2001
12/02/2003
26/02/2002
20/03/2002
30/04/2002
02/01/2003
27/07/2003

CENTRO GINNASTIC,
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
LIBERTAS FIORANO
LIBERTAS FIORANO
LIBERTAS FIORANO
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
LIBERTAS FIORANO
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
LIBERTAS FIORANO
LIBERTAS FIORANO

Societa

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
LIBERTAS FIORANO
LIBERTAS FIORANO
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.:
LIBERTAS FIORANO
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
LIBERTAS FIORANO
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavat
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
CENTRO GINNASTIC,
LIBERTAS FIORANO
LIBERTAS FIORANO
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12,150
12,000
11,100
10,100
10,000
10,000
9,700
9,250
9,050
8,500
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Punti
14,000
13,950
13,850
13,450
13,300
13,150
12,900
12,850
12,850
12,450
12,000
11,850

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



